
Company Name Website

&pizza https://andpizza.com

[solidcore] https://www.solidcore.co/

1906 New Highs https://1906newhighs.com/

305 Fitness https://305fitness.com/

Bailey Nelson https://baileynelson.com/

Barcelona Wine Bar https://barcelonawinebar.com/

Benihana https://www.benihana.com/

Benihana Inc. https://www.benihana.com/

Bespoke Post https://www.bespokepost.com

Black Bear Diner https://blackbeardiner.com/

Bolay https://bolay.com/

Bonchon https://bonchon.com/

Boon Supply https://www.boonsupply.com/

Brad's Plant Based https://bradsplantbased.com/

BrightFarms, Inc https://www.brightfarms.com/

CaaStle https://www.caastle.com

Circus Trix https://www.circustrix.com/

City Winery https://citywinery.com

Clever Leaves https://cleverleaves.com/

Dagne Dover https://www.dagnedover.com/

Dano's Dangerous Tequila https://www.danosdangerous.com/

Docklight Brands https://www.docklightbrands.com/

Domino's Pizza China https://www.dominos.com/

Evereve https://evereve.com/
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Faherty Brand https://fahertybrand.com/

Faire https://www.faire.com/

Farmshelf https://www.farmshelf.com/

Fernish https://fernish.co/

Fifth Season (RoBotany) https://www.fifthseasonfresh.com/

Fitlife Foods https://eatfitlifefoods.com/

Fogo de Chao https://fogodechao.com/

Food-X Technologies Inc https://www.foodx.io/

Food-X Technologies Inc. https://www.foodx.io/

Full Beauty Brands https://www.fbbrands.com/

Glamsquad https://www.glamsquad.com/

HARVST https://hharvst.com/

honeygrow https://www.honeygrow.com/

HotSchedules https://www.fourth.com/

HotSchedules, now powered by Fourth https://www.fourth.com/

Hunter Boots https://www.hunterboots.com/us

Hydrofarm https://www.hydrofarm.com/

Integrated CBD https://www.integrated-cbd.com/

Ionization Labs https://ionizationlabs.com/

johnnie-O https://www.johnnie-o.com

Just Salad https://www.justsalad.com/

Kendra Scott https://www.kendrascott.com

Kings Dining & Entertainment https://www.kings-de.com/

Kitchen United https://kitchenunited.com

Leafly https://www.leafly.com/

Left Coast Ventures https://www.leftcoastventures.us/

M&M Food Market https://www.mmfoodmarket.com/

Macaroni Grill / Sullivan's Steakhouse https://www.macaronigrill.com/

Mack Weldon https://www.mackweldon.com

Medterra CBD https://medterracbd.com/

MeUndies https://www.meundies.com/

Mickey Drexler / Alex Mill https://www.alexmill.com
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Mike's Hot Honey https://mikeshothoney.com/

Miller's Ale House, Inc. https://millersalehouse.com/

Next Level Burger https://www.nextlevelburger.com/

New Frontier Data https://newfrontierdata.com/

OLAM Corp http://www.olamnow.com/

Olo https://www.olo.com/

Original ChopShop https://originalchopshop.com/

PlushCare https://www.plushcare.com

Presto https://presto.com/

Protein Bar & Kitchen https://www.theproteinbar.com/

PSD Underwear https://www.psdunderwear.com/

Punch Bowl Social https://www.punchbowlsocial.com/

Reiss https://www.reiss.com/us/

Ren's Pets https://www.renspets.com/

THE STAND, LLC https://www.thestand.com/

ThirdLove https://thirdlove.com

Tophatter https://tophatter.com/

Torchy's Tacos https://torchystacos.com/

Tree of Life Seeds https://treeoflifeseeds.com/

Tropical Smoothie Cafe https://www.tropicalsmoothiecafe.com/

TULA Skincare www.tula.com

Urban Air Adventure Park https://www.urbanairtrampolinepark.com/

Velvet Taco https://velvettaco.com/

VkusVill https://vkusvill.ru/

Weedmaps https://weedmaps.com/

WellBiz Brands https://www.wellbizbrands.com/

Windsor https://www.windsorstore.com/

Wine.com https://www.wine.com/

WSS https://www.shopwss.com

Xponential Fitness https://www.xponential.com/

Zevia https://www.zevia.com/
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